





39 |Exams exams@sanskrit.ac.in

40 |Finance finance@sanskrit.ac.in

41 |MSP msp@sanskrit.ac.in

4?2 |Distance distance@sanskrit.ac.in

43  |Online online@sanskrit.ac.in

44 |NFSE nfse@sanskrit.ac.in

45 |Correspondence correspondence@sanskrit.ac.in
46 |Res-pub res-pub@sanskrit.ac.in

47 |Sam-varta sam-var@sanskrit.ac.in

48 |[UGC-care ugc-care@sanskrit.ac.in

49 |Sales sales@sanskrit.ac.in

50 [Project project@sanskrit.ac.in

51 |Schemes schemes@sanskrit.ac.in

52 |Adarsh adarsh@sanskrit.ac.in

53 |Pali-prakrit pali-prakrit@sanskrit.ac.in
54 |Ashtadashi ashtadashi@sanskrit.ac.in
55 |Scholarship scholarship@sanskrit.ac.in
56 |Library library@sanskrit.ac.in

57 |IQAC igac@sanskrit.ac.in

58 |HRDC hrdc@sanskrit.ac.in




S1.No. Name New Email Address
1 |Director, Ganganath Jha Prayagraj director-prayagraj@sanskrit.ac.in
2  |Director, Shri Ranbir Campus, Jammu director-jammu@sanskrit.ac.in
3 |Director, Shree Sadashiv Campus, Puri director-puri@sanskrit.ac.in
4  |Director, Guruvayoor Campus, Thrissur director-thrissur@sanskrit.ac.in
5 |[Director, Jaipur Campus, Jaipur director-jaipur@sanskrit.ac.in
6 |Director, Lucknow Campus, Lucknow director-lucknow@sanskrit.ac.in
7  |Director, Rajiv Gandhi Campus, Sringeri director-sringeri@sanskrit.ac.in
8 |Director, Vedvyas Campus, Balahar director-balahar@sanskrit.ac.in
9 |Director, Bhopal Campus, Bhopal director—bhopal@sanskrit.ac.in
10 |Director, Nashik Campus, Nashik director-nashik@sanskrit.ac.in
11 [Director, Ekalvaya Campus, Agartala director-agartala@sanskrit.ac.in
12 |Director, Shri Raghunath Kirti Campus, Devprayag

director-devprayag@sanskrit.ac.in




